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PLB ave tne
6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 District Weather Forecast9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Whistie While You Work
9.45 Friendly Road De@otional Sessionwith the Wayfarer
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
70.15 St, Ronan’s Well
10.30 The Second Mrs Manning
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11.0 Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lyrics While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories2. 0 Piano and Organ2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Home Decorating Session,London Newsletter, Visitor of the Week
3.30 M.G.M. Personalities4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.15 Rhythm of the Islands
4.30 Gracie Fields4.45 ~Swing and Sway5. 0 Accent on Variety6.46 Adventure Library: Robin Hood(last broadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME.
6.0 Top Tunes6.15 Wild Life: Woolly Bears and
Weather
6.30 British Empire Games Talks, byBil’ Meredith
6.45 Piano Time

7.0 ‘The Green Years
7.30 Daddy and Paddy (last broadcast)
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: No
Quarter Asked, by Robert Fontaine
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Where the East
Meets the West, starring Leonard Teel
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 The Golden Colt
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Melodious Mixture
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.30 14ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 306 am.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Gladys Swarthout (mezzo-soprano)
9.45 Music for Strings
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Bing Sings
10.39 Second Mrs Manning45 Crossroads of Life
G Let’s Be Gay
0 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen)
O On Our Luncheon Menu
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

2.30 Women's Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Book
meet’

Home Decorating (Anne Stew-ar -_
3.30 Light Orchestras
3.45 Vienna Boys’ Choir4.0 Al Bollington (organ)

4.30 Mexican Mood
4.45 Dick Todd5. 0 Swing and Sway with Sammy Kaye
5.15 Music for Everyone
5.30 Singing Stars of the Film World
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Lilts
6.15 Wild Life: The Flight of Birds
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Merry Macs and Tommy Tucker |70 The Green Years (first broadcast) |
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Limelight and Shadows
. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Beginner's|starring John Cazabon= Adventures of the FalconTempo Time

.

le

Doctor MacPy Vaughn Monroe, Dick Haymes, and|
Pay WictntireOn the Sentimental Side
idQO Artie Shaw and Benny Lee
0.15 Thrills
0.30 ZB Evening Requests2.0 Close dawn

) 37.B CHRISTCRURCH) 1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music in the Early Morning
7. 0 For the Not So Early Bird
8. 0. Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Thundering Hooves
10.30 The Second Mrs Manning
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Midday Musical Menu
1.30 p.m, Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
2. 0 Olid Time Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Book Review, Home Decorating
3.30 Songs by James Melton
3.45 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
4.0 Marian Anderson
4.15 Musical Merry-go-round
5. 0 Children's Session
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: Mercy Killings
6.30 The Magic of Massed Voices6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Daddy and Padd7.45 There Ain't No Eairics: The Little
Match Girl
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Uncie RemusDone Tole Me $o, starring Kevin Gunn8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
hae 4
Sorrell and Son
Doctor Mac
Concert for suey, Evening10, 0 Presenting Joy Nicholls10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

7 4ZB 1040 reac m.
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 6 _ Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7. 0 Breakfast Session7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Late Risers’ Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Vocalists and Orchestras for your
‘Morning Entertainment
10. 0 My WHusband’s Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice10.30 The Second Mrs Manning
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
141. 0 Mid-morning Musicale11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 The Latest for Lunch
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Henry
Busse and his Orchestra, John Hend-rick and Carmen Cavallaro
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 #£zDick Powell and the Sophisticates

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Weekly Book Chat, Home Gardening,
Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)
a, The Three-Thirty Concert of their
4.0 Artie Shaw and his Orchestra
4.16 The Merry Macs
4.30 Eric Coates’ Melodies
4.45 Dick Haymes
5. 0 , Musical Family Fare
5.30 Something New
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood(first broadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Variety Round-up
(6.15 Wild Life: No Prizes
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well6.46 Felix Mendelssohn and his
Hawaiian Serenaders7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
7.80 Daddy and Paddy
7.46 Melodies of the Day8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Thank You,
Miranda, starring Alan White
8.30 Adventures of the Faicon
(845 The Case of the Purple Cow
9. 0 Doctor Mac
|
9.15 Strict Tempo Dance Music
9.30 Humour and Harmony
10. 0 Paging Frances Langford
10.15 Step Up the Tempo
10.30 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.» 940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session 4

7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session9.30 Light Choral and InstrumentalMusic45 Home Decorating Talk10. 0 The Woodleys10.15 Ever Yours
10.30 Close down f

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music ;Wild Lite: Bat’s Hospital
Crosby Time
Up to the Minute Tunes
Music at their FingertipsThe Tender Heart
Reserved
Hagen’s Circus
Lux Radio Theatre: The Warder
pay Pedn Swinge, starring Wendyi
8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Rendezvous for Two }

9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Florence George9.32 Let’s Dance
10. 0 Close down
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A highlight of 1ZB’'s programme
tonight will be a talk on the British
Empire Games by well-known sports
commentator Bill Meredith.

bs * *
4ZB at 4.30 this afternoon willfeature th® music of Eric Coates, com-

|} poser of the "London," ‘LondonAgain" and "Three Bears" Suites.
* %* *

An outstanding feature of the Thurs- |
day ZB Women’s Hour programme is
the Home Decorating Session conducted
by Anne Stewart, who is ably assisted
by Selwyn Toogood.
* * *

At 7 o’clock 2ZB will broadcast to
Wellington listeners the first episode .
of a radio adaptation of A. J. Cronin’s
well-known novel "The Green Years."’
This will be broadcast every Thurs-
day and Saturday at 7 p.m.

The only SLEEPER Air Service
across thePACIFIC andit'$ BRITISHL

THE 300 MPH: PRESSURISED

dc6AIRLINER
FLYING WITHBCPA

Here'$thefinestway to travel totheUSA:orCanada,
wichconnections through to London 3miles uPat 5
miles a minute, with BCPA: in the DC.6with full
sleepercomfort! Youstopover en routeatHonolulu,
whereBCPA: providefirst-classaccommodation.

AUCKLAND FIJI CANTONISLAND
HONOLULU SAN FRANCISCO VANCOUVER
with immediate connections via USA: or Canada

FARES To UNITED KINGDOM or EUROPE:

Rougibon
VIA

To or"CANADA YOURLOCALTRAVELAGENT
USA: ISOURLOCALOFFICE[270 NetoZeelandGeaeralAgents=
(SINGLE) MZ:NatlonalAirwayeCorporatloralter-
fare for via SanSame routings, York;native New or BtitiskGommonwealtk

"Sdgccersniontrea? SacificMislinesSid.
Yancouver =

FLAG-CARRIER OF Three BRITISH NATIONS
3469.12


